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Ordenes de Salida

17 de Noviembre de 2019

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BILL DE LA CENSE
1 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

MEIGA H3
2 NONE / NONE /2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

AUTENTICA
3 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ELEARA DREAM OF
MAGIC
EL BUNDY | / ARAMIE
DREAM OF WONDER /
2011 / CASTANA /
HANN

QUIRONA GP BOIS
MADAME Z
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

0os

NACENTE PH
6 TORDO / NONE / 2014
/ TORDO / CDE

COLTERINA RZ
COLTAIRE Z /
8 LUDMILLA X LORD
SINCLAIR 11l / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

NUIT SELINE 435
9 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANO / PONI

LLUVIA
11 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

CIGANA NL
12 NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

NARDELI
13 NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

137481

137321

87909

124743

132309

138178

137492

135832

127700

137292

48956

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

DUARTE MICHINEL,
Laura
NONE / NONE

VIDAL CUNS, Hector

205601

28008
NONE / NONE
GARCIA PEREZ, M2
Nieves
NONE / NONE

95945

AMIL FUERTES, Noa
NONE / NONE

88715

BISPO TORRES,
Kamakshi-Shantia
NONE / NONE

34438

PEREZ ABOLLO,
Alexia
ALEXIA PEREZ ABOLLO
/ NONE

ROZAMONTES
MARTINEZ,
Francisco Ismael
MARIA ALMUDENA
MARTINEZ / ROZMAR
MONTEAGUDO SL

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Julio
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

PRADO LOPEZ,
Laura
NONE / NONE

RABINA SUAREZ,
Antia
NONE / NONE

MARQUEZ
GONZALEZ, Jorge
M2 BEATRIZ GARCIA

VILLAR / NONE

201052

7026

153252

129416

154818

150897

Pais P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

14

15

16

17

18

19

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SILVER DE
NOGALES
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

FIFILL-C
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
RUANO / BWP

RAYO
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

KILT DE B'NEVILLE
QUEL TYPE D'ELLE /
EVE DE B'NEVILLE /
1998 / CASTANA / SF

BILL DE LA CENSE
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

FAKIR YM 34'04 %
VELOCE DE FAVI (FR)
42,76% / NILGAN
25,32% /2007 /
ALAZANA / A.A.

QUIRIKOU DE LYR
VITESSE
URBAIN DU MONNAI /
GAMINE DE POYANS /
2004 / ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

131955

104031

122172

18680

137481

130592

131599

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ, Belén
NONE / NONE

MONTOYA ALONSO,
Mario
NONE / NONE

SARDINA PEREIRA,
Paola
NONE / NONE

QUIJADA MARINO,
Alejandra
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / JEAN-
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

PEREZ PEREZ-
COLOMER, Paloma
NONE / NONE

VIDAL CUNS, Hector

ALBERTO ALONSO
SANCHEZ / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FEAA.

QUIJADA MARINO,
Claudia
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / SARL
ELEVAGE DE LYR

L.D.N.

34225

149235

33584

149210

132830

28008

149208

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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